
196.635

3.5

3.5

3
.5

3
.5

3.5

4.
0

4
.0

4.0

4.0

4

.0

4.0

4
.0

4
.0

4
.0

4
.0

4.0

4.0

4.
0

4
.0

4.0

4.5

4.5

4.
5

4.
5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4
.5

4
.5

4
.5

4
.5

4
.5

4.5

4.5

4
.5

4.5

5
.0

5.0

5.

0

5
.0

5.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5
.0

5.0

5.0

5
.0

5.0

5.
5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5
.5

5
.5

5
.5

5
.5

5
.5

5.5

6.
0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6
.0

6
.0

6
.0

6
.0

6
.0

6.0

6
.0

6.5

6.5

6.5

6
.5

6
.5

6
.5

6
.5

6
.5

6.5

6
.5

7.0

7.0

7.0

7
.0

7
.0

7
.0

7
.0

7
.0

7.0

7.0

7.
0

7
.0

7.0

7.5

7
.5

7
.5

7
.5

7
.5

7
.5

7
.5

7.5

7.
5

7
.5

7
.5

8.0

8
.0

8.
0

8
.0

8
.0

8
.0

8
.0

8
.0

8
.5

8
.5

8.
5

8
.5

8
.5

8
.5

8
.5

8
.5

9.0

9
.0

9
.0

9
.0

9.0

9.0

9.5

9
.5

9
.5

9
.5

9
.5

1
0
.0

10
.010.5

11
.0

THE

SOUTHERN

P
A
R

K
W

A
Y

TE/3
D=4.169

S

S

S

S

S

S

W

S
S

S
S

S

S
S

S

S

S

S

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W
W

W W

W

C
A

P
E

  H
A

W
K

E
  D

R
IV

E

 D
  P

  8
  4

  1
  8

  0
  3

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

3.44

3.85

3.81

3.87

3.66

3.60

3.65

3.56

3.57

3.553.55

3.57

3.67

3.48

3.60

3.52

3.71

3.52

3.51

3.49

3.75

3.57

3.62

3.50

3.80

3.48

3.53

3.86

4.42

4.234.09

4.20

3.81

4.13

4.09

4.07

3.90

3.69

3.58

3.64

4.29

4.47

3.93

5.00

5.13

5.125.40

5.54

5.49

5.064.98
4.88

4.77
4.57

4.49
4.48

4.474.44

4.70

4.75

4.77

4.85

5.01

5.19

5.23

5.39

5.33

5.27
5.14

4.36

4.41

4.40

4.42

4.43

4.45

4.41

4.29

4.42

5.46

4.97

4.984.824.73
4.62

4.63

4.32

4.29

4.03

4.09

4.04

4.06

4.36

4.47

4.37

4.22

4.14

4.33

4.37 4.40

4.45

4.17

4.16

4.04

4.06

3.46

3.56

3.85

3.63

3.47

3.35

4.30

4.42

3.60

3.85

4.37

3.64

3.54

3.51

3.34

4.05

4.03

4.02

4.15

4.01

4.20

4.29

4.17

4.30

4.44 3.74

3.66
3.67

5.10

4.62

4.41

4.94

4.46

4.53

4.44

4.48

4.37

4.31

4.204.284.26

4.23
4.41

4.28

4.29

4.13

4.15

4.14

4.06

4.07

4.03

3.99

3.87

3.86

3.84

3.89

3.77

3.67

3.59
3.45

4.06

4.16

4.16

4.20 4.28

4.44

4.24

4.17
4.14

4.25

4.11

4.03
4.20

4.38

4.41

4.40

3.57

4.38

4.34
4.21

4.014.16

4.32
4.17

4.06 4.19

4.03

3.91

4.05

4.19

4.22

4.15

4.32

3.664.25

4.25
3.65

3.69
4.05

4.254.114.18

4.22

4.04

3.89

3.84

4.013.96

3.83

3.96

3.79

3.79

3.80

3.82

4.07

4.16

4.05 3.56

3.55
3.94

4.13

4.03

3.94

3.78

3.74

3.79

3.85

3.81

3.74

3.66

3.83

3.86

3.81

3.88

3.94

4.03

3.81
3.65

3.52

3.36

3.44
3.57

3.87

3.92

3.93

3.79

3.72

3.68
3.52

3.50

3.61

3.45

3.44

3.45 3.46

3.45 3.36

3.40

3.553.45

3.64
3.61

3.36
3.41

3.49

3.48

3.48

3.72

3.56

3.39

3.31

3.41

3.57

3.56
3.43

3.50
3.46

3.50

3.54

3.42

3.57

3.63

3.35
3.32

3.46

3.44

3.49

3.64
3.48

3.48 3.34

3.56

3.52

3.53

3.71

3.91

3.92

3.78

3.72

3.66

3.75

3.62

3.96

3.49

3.51

3.313.46

3.57

3.64

3.80

3.77
3.78

3.59
3.53

3.45 3.33

3.23 3.43

3.42

3.39

3.38
3.18

4.22

4.22

4.22
4.23

4.23

4.22

S

S

S

S

S

M
G

A

1
N

/A

1
:1

0
0

0
S

H
E

E
T

         O
F

   1

P
R

O
J
E

C
T

M
ID

-C
O

A
S

T

H
O

R
IZ

O
N

T
A

L
:

F
IE

L
D

 S
H

E
E

T
S

V
E

R
T

IC
A

L
:

D
a
te

 o
f s

u
rv

e
y
:

D
A

T
E

:
F

IL
E

 N
o

.:

S
C

A
L
E

S
C

O
U

N
C

IL
:

IS
S

U
E

        D
A

T
E

             C
O

M
M

E
N

T
S

D
A

 N
U

M
B

E
R

:

A
1

S
H

E
E

T
 S

IZ
E

:

P
L
O

T
 F

IL
E

/D
W

G
 N

o
.:

B
E

N
C

H
M

A
R

K
:

R
.L

.:

D
A

T
U

M
:

A
H

D

V
E

R
T

IC
A

L

D
R

A
W

N
/C

H
E

C
K

E
D

:

P
J
L

L
O

C
A

L

H
O

R
IZ

O
N

T
A

L

C
O

-O
R

D
IN

A
T

E
 S

Y
S

T
E

M
:

M
A

R
K

S
 A

D
O

P
T

E
D

: 
S

S
M

F
:\

E
A

S
T

:                 N
O

R
T

H
:  

S
S

M

THE         LAKES       WAY

5
3
2

5

(C
O

M
P

. J
O

B
 5

3
2
5

IN
T

)

D
5

3
2

5
\5

3
2

5
 W

S
D

 S
T

R
A

T
E

G
Y

 P
R

E
D

E
V

 P
L
A

N
.D

W
G

0
5

1
0

2
0

3
0

4
0

5
0

N
O

T
E

:- D
IM

E
N

S
IO

N
S

 A
R

E
 S

U
B

J
E

C
T

 T
O

 F
IN

A
L
 S

U
R

V
E

Y

D
E

N
O

T
E

S
  D

R
A

IN
A

G
E

 C
A

T
C

H
M

E
N

T
S

D
E

N
O

T
E

S
 C

A
T

C
H

M
E

N
T

 F
L

O
W

 P
A

T
H

"D
E

V
E

L
O

P
M

E
N

T

F
O

O
T

P
R

IN
T

"

U
/S

S
C

H
O

O
L

S
O

U
T

H
E

R
N

P
A

R
K

W
A

Y

C
A

P
E

 H
A

W
K

E

D
R

IV
E

P
R

E
-D

E
V

E
L

O
P

E
D

 C
A

T
C

H
M

E
N

T
 P

L
A

N

"E
R

"

"7
"

"W
E

T
L
A

N
D

"

L
S

W
 S

u
rv

e
y
o

rs
  A

.B
.N

. 1
7

 6
1
9
 1

8
3
 3

0
9

 A
ll rig

h
ts

 re
s
e
rv

e
d

. T
h
is

 w
o

rk
 c

o
v
e

re
d
 b

y
 a

ll

c
o

p
y
rig

h
t a

n
d

 c
a
n
n

o
t b

e
 re

p
ro

d
u
c
e
d
 o

r c
o
p

ie
d
 in

 a
n
y
 fo

rm
 o

r b
y
 a

n
y
 m

e
a

n
s
 (g

ra
p
h
ic

,

e
le

c
tro

n
ic

 o
r m

e
c
h
a
n

ic
a
l in

c
lu

d
in

g
 p

h
o
to

c
o
p
y
) w

ith
o
u
t th

e
 w

ritte
n
 p

e
rm

is
s
io

n
 o

f L
S

W

S
u
rv

e
y
o
rs

. A
n
y
 lic

e
n
s
e
, e

x
p

re
s
s
 o

r im
p
lie

d
, to

 u
s
e

 th
is

 d
o

c
u
m

e
n
t fo

r a
n
y
 p

u
rp

o
s
e

 w
h
a
t

s
o
 e

v
e
r is

 re
s
tric

te
d

 to
 th

e
 te

rm
s
 o

f th
e

 w
ritte

n
 a

g
re

e
m

e
n
t b

e
tw

e
e
n

 L
S

W
 S

u
rv

e
y
o

rs
 a

n
d

th
e
 in

s
tru

c
tin

g
 p

a
rty

.

L
ia

b
ility

 lim
ite

d
 b

y
 a

 s
c
h
e

m
e
 a

p
p

ro
v
e
d
 u

n
d
e
r P

ro
fe

s
s
io

n
a
l S

ta
n
d
a

rd
s
 L

e
g

is
la

tio
n

N
O

T
E

: T
h

e
 c

o
n

tra
c
to

r s
h

a
ll c

h
e
c
k
 a

n
d
 v

e
rify

 a
ll w

o
rk

s
 o

n
 s

ite
 (in

c
lu

d
in

g
 w

o
rk

s
 b

y

o
th

e
rs

) b
e
fo

re
 c

o
m

m
e
n

c
in

g
 a

n
y
 w

o
rk

s
. A

ll d
is

c
re

p
a

n
c
ie

s
 a

re
 to

 b
e

 re
p

o
rte

d
 to

 th
e

P
ro

je
c
t M

a
n

a
g
e

r o
r L

S
W

 S
u
rv

e
y
o
rs

 p
rio

r to
 c

o
m

m
e
n

c
in

g
 w

o
rk

. D
o
 n

o
t s

c
a
le

 d
im

e
n
s
io

n
s

fro
m

 th
e
 p

la
n

. A
ll d

im
e

n
s
io

n
s
 to

 b
e
 c

o
n

firm
e
d
 b

y
 d

im
e

n
s
io

n
s
 fro

m
 th

e
 p

la
n

. A
ll

d
im

e
n
s
io

n
s
 to

 b
e
 c

o
n
firm

e
d
 b

y
 L

S
W

 S
u
rv

e
y
o
rs

.

W
E

B
S

IT
E

: w
w

w
.ls

w
s
u
rv

e
y
o

rs
.c

o
m

.a
u

E
M

A
IL

: c
o
n

s
u

lt@
ls

w
s
u
rv

e
y
o

rs
.c

o
m

.a
u

P
O

 B
O

X
 5

1
0
 F

O
R

S
T

E
R

 N
S

W
 2

4
2
8

P
H

: (0
2

) 6
5
5

4
 7

9
8

8

1
s
t F

L
O

O
R

, 3
 W

H
A

R
F

 S
T

. F
O

R
S

T
E

R
 2

4
2

8

L
S

W
 
S

U
R

V
E
Y
O

R
S

5
/0

4
/2

4

A
           5

/0
4

/2
4
            F

IR
S

T
 IS

S
U

E
P

R
O

P
O

S
E

D
 S

U
B

D
IV

IS
IO

N
 (S

T
A

G
E

 5
) O

F

T
H

E
 L

A
K

E
S

 W
A

Y
, F

O
R

S
T

E
R

L
O

T
 7

5
 D

P
1
3
0

0
0
3
1


